10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Ceo

Nurse Practitioner

Cno/Coo

Manager

Cfo

Nurse Practitioner

Manager

Manager

Hr Director

Nurse Practitioner

Manager

Rn

Manager

Rn

Clinical Laboratory Scientist

Manager

Manager

Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Administration

Rural Health Clinic Medical

Nursing Administration

Respiratory

Finance

Rural Health Clinic Medical

Laboratory

Radiology

Human Resources

Rural Health Clinic Medical

Physical Therapy

Emergency Department

Emergency Department

Surgery

Laboratory

Quality Assurance

Information Technology

Nursing

$275,952

$187,952

$180,567

$173,175

$168,897

$139,959

$124,666

$121,667

$121,196

$121,191

$117,574

$116,440

$116,201

$113,254

$111,647

$107,839

$107,836

$103,325



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Rn

Clinical Laboratory Scientist

Manager

Clinical Laboratory Scientist

Physical Therapist

Rn

Rn

Controller

Manager

Rn

Physical Therapist

Radiology Tech Il

Clinical Laboratory Scientist

Rn

Rn

Manager

Rn

Nurse Practitioner

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Emergency Department

Laboratory

Surgery

Laboratory

Physical Therapy

Emergency Department

Emergency Department

Finance

Skilled Nursing Facility

Nursing

Physical Therapy

Radiology

Laboratory

Nursing

Emergency Department

Infection Control

Emergency Department

Rural Health Clinic Medical

$102,363

$102,242

$100,961

$99,632

$95,766

$94,809

$92,203

$91,852

$90,877

$90,690

$90,147

$89,290

$87,382

$87,333

$87,085

$86,700

$84,873

$83,733



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Director Of Community
Development

Education Coordinator
Manager

Rn

Radiology Tech Il

Manager

Wound Care Specialist
Clinical Informatics

Physical Therapist

Manager

Manager

Assistant Director Of Community
Development

Manager

Clinical Laboratory Scientist
Rn

Manager

Rn

Manager

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Community Development
Education

Social Services

Nursing

Radiology

Purchasing

Surgery

Information Technology
Physical Therapy
Maintenance

Patient Access
Community Development
Health Information
Management

Laboratory

Nursing

Medical Staff

Emergency Department

Patient Financial Services

$83,713

$83,553

$80,935

$79,895

$76,249

$74,824

$74,546

$74,197

$73,380

$73,015

$72,210

$70,815

$70,289

$69,921

$69,596

$68,390

$67,866

$67,481



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Surgical Tech

Rn

Manager

Manager

Radiology Tech Il

Rn

Rn

Senior Accountant

Clinical Laboratory Scientist

Help Desk Support

Prime Project Coordinator

Physical Therapist

Lvn

Rn

Mds Clinical Coordinator

Lead Facilities Tech

Lvn

Mds Clinical Coordinator

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Surgery

Nursing

Rural Health Clinic Medical

Utilization Review

Radiology

Emergency Department

Emergency Department

Finance

Laboratory

Information Technology

Nursing Administration

Physical Therapy

Skilled Nursing Facility

Emergency Department

Skilled Nursing Facility

Maintenance

Emergency Department

Skilled Nursing Facility

$67,121

$66,839

$65,601

$65,482

$64,652

$64,261

$63,898

$63,483

$61,392

$58,680

$58,179

$55,520

$55,023

$54,281

$52,383

$51,551

$50,180

$49,863



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Radiology Tech Il

Respiratory Tech

Executive Assistant To The Ceo

Facilities Tech

Lvn

Lead Phlebotomist

Rn

Lvn

Executive Assistant To Cnho/Coo

Lvn

Pharmacy Tech

Nutritional Services Supervisor

Radiology Tech Il

Lvn

Lvn

Radiology Tech Il

Rn

Patient Access Rep Coordinator

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Radiology

Respiratory

Administration

Maintenance

Nursing

Laboratory

Surgery

Nursing

Nursing Administration

Skilled Nursing Facility

Pharmacy

Dietary

Radiology

Emergency Department

Nursing

Radiology

Emergency Department

Patient Access

$49,492

$49,405

$48,701

$47,981

$47,698

$47,047

$46,812

$46,309

$45,912

$45,816

$45,043

$43,996

$43,837

$42,651

$42,526

$41,778

$40,769

$40,624



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Hr Assistant

Medicare Biller

Eligibility Specialist

Lead Dental Assistant

Radiology Tech Il

Dental Hygienist

Lvn

Patient Access Representative

Front Office Clerk Evs Tech

Rn

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

San Bernardino Mountains
Community Hospital District

Human Resources

Patient Financial Services

Patient Financial Services

Rural Health Clinic Dental

Radiology

Rural Health Clinic Dental

Skilled Nursing Facility

Patient Access

Rural Health Clinic Medical

Surgery

$40,064

$39,978

$39,866

$39,744

$38,872

$38,086

$37,858

$37,651

$37,447

$37,155



