	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Сео		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Administration	\$275,952
2.	Nurse Practitioner		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Medical	\$187,952
3.	Cno/Coo		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$180,567
4.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Respiratory	\$173,175
5.	Cfo		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Finance	\$168,897
6.	Nurse Practitioner		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Medical	\$139,959
7.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$124,666
8.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$121,667
9.	Hr Director		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Human Resources	\$121,196
10.	Nurse Practitioner		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Medical	\$121,191
11.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Physical Therapy	\$117,574
12.	Rn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$116,440
13.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$116,201
14.	Rn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Surgery	\$113,254
15.	Clinical Laboratory Scientist		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$111,647
16.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Quality Assurance	\$107,839
17.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Information Technology	\$107,836
18.	Manager		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$103,325

19.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$102,363
20.	Clinical Laboratory Scientist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$102,242
21.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Surgery	\$100,961
22.	Clinical Laboratory Scientist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$99,632
23.	Physical Therapist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Physical Therapy	\$95,766
24.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$94,809
25.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$92,203
26.	Controller	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Finance	\$91,852
27.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$90,877
28.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$90,690
29.	Physical Therapist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Physical Therapy	\$90,147
30.	Radiology Tech II	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$89,290
31.	Clinical Laboratory Scientist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$87,382
32.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$87,333
33.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$87,085
34.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Infection Control	\$86,700
35.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$84,873
36.	Nurse Practitioner	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Medical	\$83,733

37.	Director Of Community Development	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Community Development	\$83,713
38.	Education Coordinator	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Education	\$83,553
39.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Social Services	\$80,935
40.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$79,895
41.	Radiology Tech II	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$76,249
42.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Purchasing	\$74,824
43.	Wound Care Specialist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Surgery	\$74,546
44.	Clinical Informatics	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Information Technology	\$74,197
45.	Physical Therapist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Physical Therapy	\$73,380
46.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Maintenance	\$73,015
47.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Patient Access	\$72,210
48.	Assistant Director Of Community Development	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Community Development	\$70,815
49.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Health Information Management	\$70,289
50.	Clinical Laboratory Scientist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$69,921
51.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$69,596
52.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Medical Staff	\$68,390
53.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$67,866
54.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Patient Financial Services	\$67,481

55.	Surgical Tech	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Surgery	\$67,121
56.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$66,839
57.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Medical	\$65,601
58.	Manager	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Utilization Review	\$65,482
59.	Radiology Tech II	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$64,652
60.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$64,261
61.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$63,898
62.	Senior Accountant	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Finance	\$63,483
63.	Clinical Laboratory Scientist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$61,392
64.	Help Desk Support	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Information Technology	\$58,680
65.	Prime Project Coordinator	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$58,179
66.	Physical Therapist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Physical Therapy	\$55,520
67.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$55,023
68.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$54,281
69.	Mds Clinical Coordinator	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$52,383
70.	Lead Facilities Tech	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Maintenance	\$51,551
71.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$50,180
72.	Mds Clinical Coordinator	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$49,863

73.	Radiology Tech II	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$49,492
74.	Respiratory Tech	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Respiratory	\$49,405
75.	Executive Assistant To The Ceo	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Administration	\$48,701
76.	Facilities Tech	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Maintenance	\$47,981
77.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$47,698
78.	Lead Phlebotomist	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Laboratory	\$47,047
79.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Surgery	\$46,812
80.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$46,309
81.	Executive Assistant To Cno/Coo	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing Administration	\$45,912
82.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$45,816
83.	Pharmacy Tech	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Pharmacy	\$45,043
84.	Nutritional Services Supervisor	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Dietary	\$43,996
85.	Radiology Tech II	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$43,837
86.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$42,651
87.	Lvn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Nursing	\$42,526
88.	Radiology Tech II	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$41,778
89.	Rn	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Emergency Department	\$40,769
90.	Patient Access Rep Coordinator	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Patient Access	\$40,624

91.	Hr Assistant		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Human Resources	\$40,064
92.	Medicare Biller		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Patient Financial Services	\$39,978
93.	Eligibility Specialist		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Patient Financial Services	\$39,866
94.	Lead Dental Assistant		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Dental	\$39,744
95.	Radiology Tech II		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Radiology	\$38,872
96.	Dental Hygienist		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Dental	\$38,086
97.	Lvn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Skilled Nursing Facility	\$37,858
98.	Patient Access Representative		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Patient Access	\$37,651
99.	Front Office Clerk	Evs Tech	San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Rural Health Clinic Medical	\$37,447
100.	Rn		San Bernardino Mountains Community Hospital District	Surgery	\$37,155